
MT/ CCE (EL) Subject Teachers

Primary 1 Primary 2
Class MT Class Teachers Email Address Class MT Class Teachers Email Address

1CL1 Mdm Liu Dan liu_dan@moe.edu.sg 2CL1 Mdm Liu Yan liu_yan@moe.edu.sg 

1CO 1CL2 Mdm Zhu Hong zhu_hong@moe.edu.sg 2CO 2CL2 Mdm Ong Su Hui ong_su_hui@moe.edu.sg 

1IN 1CL3 Mdm Tay Li Ping tay_li_ping@moe.edu.sg 2IN 2CL3 Miss Lim Hui Khooh lim_hui_khooh@moe.edu.sg 

1RP

1RS
1ML1 Mdm Noora noorasmaedah_ahmad@moe.edu.sg 

2RP
2ML1 Mrs Hesheam hesheam_hashim@moe.edu.sg 

1ML2 Mdm Rahayu sri_rahayu_mohamed_amin@moe.edu.sg 

1ML3 Mdm Rasidah rasidah_bahrom@moe.edu.sg 

1TL Mdm Saraswathi saraswathi_valliappan@moe.edu.sg 2ML3 Mdm Rahayu sri_rahayu_mohamed_amin@moe.edu.sg 

1CCE EL Mdm Radhiah radhiah_jais@moe.edu.sg 2TL Mdm Hafizah hafizah_beevi_abdul_basit@moe.edu.sg 

Primary 3 Primary 4
Class MT Class Teachers Email Address Class MT Class Teachers Email Address

3CL1 Miss Ting Pui Sin ting_pui_sin@moe.edu.sg 4CL1 Mdm Adelene Tan adelene_tan_tse_hui@moe.edu.sg

3CL2 Mr Liew Lim Han liew_lim_han@moe.edu.sg 4CL2 Mdm Vivienne Yap yap_zhi_jun_vivienne@moe.edu.sg 

3CL3 Mdm Ong Su Hui ong_su_hui@moe.edu.sg 4CL3 Mdm Tay Li Ping tay_li_ping@moe.edu.sg 

3CO 3ML1 Mdm Sarimah sarimah_mohamad_noor@moe.edu.sg 4CO 4ML1 Mdm Nordiana nordiana_mohd_rashid@moe.edu.sg 

3IN 3ML2 Mdm Radhiah radhiah_jais@moe.edu.sg 4IN 4ML2 Mdm Ernie ernie_jumat@moe.edu.sg 

3RP 3ML3 Mdm Noora noorasmaedah_ahmad@moe.edu.sg 4RP 4ML3 Mdm Rasidah rasidah_bahrom@moe.edu.sg 

3TL Mdm Saraswathi saraswathi_valliappan@moe.edu.sg 4TL Mr Richard richard_arokiasamy@moe.edu.sg 

3CCE EL Miss Lim Hui Khooh lim_hui_khooh@moe.edu.sg 4CCE EL Mdm Liu Yan liu_yan@moe.edu.sg 

Primary 5 Primary 6

Class MT Class Teachers Email Address Class MT Class Teachers Email Address 

5CL1 Mdm Zhu Hong zhu_hong@moe.edu.sg 6CL1 Mdm Liu Dan liu_dan@moe.edu.sg

5CL2 Miss Ting Pui Sin ting_pui_sin@moe.edu.sg 6CL2 Mdm Yong Chin yong_chin@moe.edu.sg 

5CL3 Miss Lim Hui Khooh lim_hui_khooh@moe.edu.sg 6CL3 Mr Liew Lim Han liew_lim_han@moe.edu.sg

5CL4 Mdm Adelene Tan adelene_tan_tse_hui@moe.edu.sg 6CL4 Mdm Liu Yan liu_yan@moe.edu.sg 

5ML1 Mdm Rahayu sri_rahayu_mohamed_amin@moe.edu.sg 6CO 6FCL Mdm Vivienne Yap yap_zhi_jun_vivienne@moe.edu.sg 

5CO 6IN 6ML1 Mdm Fazalina nur_fazalina_hussin@moe.edu.sg 

5IN 6RS 6ML2 Mdm Nordiana nordiana_mohd_rashid@moe.edu.sg 

5RP 5FML Mdm Fazalina nur_fazalina_hussin@moe.edu.sg 6RP 6ML3 Mdm Radhiah radhiah_jais@moe.edu.sg 

5RS 6ML4 Mrs Hesheam hesheam_hashim@moe.edu.sg 

6FML Mdm Noora noorasmaedah_ahmad@moe.edu.sg 

5FTL Mdm Silvi kaliee_muthu_silvi@moe.edu.sg 6TL Mr Richard richard_arokiasamy@moe.edu.sg 

6FTL Mdm Hafizah hafizah_beevi_abdul_basit@moe.edu.sg 

6CCE EL Mdm Tay Li Ping tay_li_ping@moe.edu.sg 

Class HMT Class Teachers Email Class HMT ClassTeachers Email Address

P5 HCL Mdm Zhu Hong zhu_hong@moe.edu.sg P6 HCL Mdm Liu Dan liu_dan@moe.edu.sg

P5 HML Mdm Rahayu sri_rahayu_mohamed_amin@moe.edu.sg P6 HML Mdm Sarimah sarimah_mohamad_noor@moe.edu.sg 

P5 HTL Mdm Hafizah hafizah_beevi_abdul_basit@moe.edu.sg P6 HTL Mr Richard richard_arokiasamy@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Sarimah sarimah_mohamad_noor@moe.edu.sg 

2ML2 Mdm Ernie ernie_jumat@moe.edu.sg 

P5 P6

Primary 5 HMT Primary 6 HMT

nordiana_mohd_rashid@moe.edu.sg 

hafizah_beevi_abdul_basit@moe.edu.sg 5TL Mdm Hafizah

5CCE EL Mdm Nordiana

5ML2
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